Position Other Positions Held

Coordinator On Assignment
School Secretary - Alternative
Office Clerk Il Nutrition Worker |
Adult Education Instructor, Cert

Child Care Worker | Child Care Worker |
Adult Education Instructor, Cert Certificated Substitute
Office Clerk |

Adult Education Instructor, Cert

School Secretary - Alternative

Adult Education Instructor, Cert

Adult Education Instructor,
Class

K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education

Total Wages

$105,228
$30,747
$24,985
$15,960
$15,810
$10,860
$7,411
$1,020
$666
$540
$180

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,321
$15,237

$4,196
$1,317
$2,914
$0

$0

$0
$123
$0

$0



