Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator On Assignment		Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$105,228	\$18,321
School Secretary - Alternative		Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$30,747	\$15,237
Office Clerk III	Nutrition Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$24,985	\$4,196
Adult Education Instructor, Cert		Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$15,960	\$1,317
Child Care Worker I	Child Care Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$15,810	\$2,914
Adult Education Instructor, Cert	Certificated Substitute	Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$10,860	\$0
Office Clerk I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$7,411	\$0
Adult Education Instructor, Cert		Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$1,020	\$0
School Secretary - Alternative		Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$666	\$123
Adult Education Instructor, Cert		Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$540	\$0
Adult Education Instructor, Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Adult Education	\$180	\$0